
Manufacturers Tool Box 

As your manufacturing concierge, this is intended to be a one-stop resource for access to a variety of 

incentives, grants, internships, training and other valuable resources.  It includes links to key people as 

well as more specific program data.  It is a ‘living document’.  Please provide any additional links or 

requests for information.  And, don’t forget if you have trouble navigating this just call us.  It’s our role 

to help you get ‘a round tuit’. 

General Information or Requests for Assistance Jerry Custin or Patrick Baymont 
 

State Grants and Incentives 

Hillsborough County Ken Jones 

Hillsborough County Maginda Montrero Tampa EDC 
 

Pinellas County Scott Talcott 
 

Enterprise Florida Statewide Incentives 
 

Hillsborough County Incentives 
 

City of Tampa Incentives 
 

Pinellas County Incentives 
 

Workforce Recruitment Juditte Dorcy Career Source 
 

Employed Worker Training Grants   Maureen Smith 
 

Export Assistance Dan Bjerk US Commercial Service US Department of Commerce 
 

OSHA Consultation Services (USF) Jim Ulseth 
 

Training 
 

Workforce Florida Training Grants 
 

Florida Makes   

 

FLATE  Dr. Marilyn Barger  
 

University of South Florida College of Engineering Dr. Mary Goodwin 
 

St. Petersburg College Dr. James Connolly 
 

SPC Collaborative Center for Emerging Technologies Lara Sharp 
 

Hillsborough Community College Dr. Alex Anzalone 
 

Hillsborough Community College Trades and Manufacturing Training Sean Nordquist 
 

Pasco Hernando Community College Margie Burnham 

mailto:jcustin@utbchamber.com
mailto:pbymont@utbchamber.com
mailto:JonesK@hillsboroughcounty.org
mailto:MMontero@tampaedc.com
mailto:MMontero@tampaedc.com
mailto:stalcott@co.pinellas.fl.us
http://www.eflorida.com/
http://www.hillsboroughcounty.org/index.aspx?NID=842
http://www.tampagov.net/dept_economic_and_urban_development/programs_and_services/Incentives/
http://www.pced.org/stats_forms/category.asp?id=1476
mailto:dorcyj@careersourcetampabay.com
mailto:smithma@careersourcetampabay.com
mailto:Dan.Bjerk@trade.gov
mailto:julseth1@health.usf.edu
http://www.workforceflorida.com/
https://www.floridamakes.com/
http://fl-ate.org/
mailto:mbarger@hccfl.edu
mailto:marygoodwin@usf.edu
mailto:connolly.james@spcollege.edu
mailto:sharp.lara@spcollege.edu
mailto:aazalone2@hccfl.edu
mailto:snordquist@hccfl.edu
mailto:burnham@phsc.edu


Pinellas Technical Education Center Eric McClendon 
 

Pinellas Science, Technology, Innovation and Education Center 

mailto:mcclendone@pcsb.org
http://www.sciencecenterofpinellas.org/

